
2023 DAPCZ Meeting Schedule  
This schedule is subject to change 

 

Meetings are scheduled for the 3rd Tuesday of each month 
 

At this time all meetings are being conducted virtually via email and Microsoft 

Teams. Once a project is added to the DAPCZ Project List, the project contact(s) 

will be added the DAPCZ listserv and will receive further instructions regarding 

how to join the meeting. 

 

• January:  Tuesday 01/17/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL 

• February:  Tuesday 02/21/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL 

• March:  Tuesday 03/21/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL 

• April:  Tuesday 04/18/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• May:  Tuesday 05/16/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• June:  Tuesday 06/20/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• July:  Tuesday 07/18/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• August:  Tuesday 08/15/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• September:  Tuesday 09/19/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• October:  Tuesday 10/17/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• November:  Tuesday 11/21/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL  

• December:  Tuesday 12/19/23, 10:00a - 12:00p VIRTUAL 

 

If you have any questions, concerns, or updates please contact the Project 

Coordinators at ROWProjectCoordination@austintexas.gov.  

mailto:ROWProjectCoordination@austintexas.gov

